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tﬂﬁu%ﬁﬁﬁ Recommended Milling Conditions

WEIRER - AR R BiEm
INTH Prehardened Stesls-Hardened Steels Hardened Steels High Speed Too| Steels
Wo rk Material NAKSO - STAVAX - SKD&1 SKD11 - ELMAX SKH - HAP
[~52HRC) (—~62HRC) (—~68HRC)
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(RIBRLHE r Depthof Cut Feed Spindle Speed Depth of Cut Feed SpindleSpeed | Depth of Cut Feed Spindle Speed
ks | NeghTnper | ffecte
i apmm | Aemm | mmmin | min" | @pmm | @emm | mmamin | min” | @pom | @emm | mmmin | min”
4 1.5 JC.003 0005 140 [40,000]0003 0003 120 |40,000]0.002 (0.003 100 | 40,000
e 2 00030002 120 [40,000)0002|0003 ] 100 |40,000]0002]0.002 S0 | 40,000
. 1.5 [[0.003]0.005 160 | 40,000 ] 0.003 | 0.003 140 | 40,00010.002 | 0.003 120 | 40,000
0.1 { 2 0.003 [ 0.003 140 | 40,000 0.002 | 0.003 120 | 40,000]0.002 | 0.002 90 | 40,000
I 1.5 JC.003]0005 200 [40,000]0003 0003 160 |40,000]0.002 (0.003 140 | 40,000
130 2 0.003 0002 160 | 40,000 | 0002|0003 140 | 40,000]0.002 (0002 100 |40,000
" 1.5 [[0.003 0005 240 [40,000]0003 0003 200 |40,000]0.002 (0.003 160 | 40,000
£ 2 0.00310.003 | 200 [ 40,000]0.002|0.003 160 | 40,00010.002 | 0.002 120 | 40,000
. 2 0.005 10005 200 | 40,000 |0.005 (0005 160 | 40,000]0.003|0.005 120 | 40,000
30 3 0.003 0005 160 | 40,000 0003|0003 120 |40,000]0.002]0.003 100 | 40,000
B 2 0.005 10005 240 | 40,000 | 0.005 [0.005| 200 |40,000]0.003|0.005 160 | 40,000
0.15 4 3 0.0030.005| 200 [ 40,000]0.003 |0.003 160 | 40,0000.002 | 0.003 120 | 40,000
o 2 0.005 0005 320 | 40,000 (0005|0005 240 | 40,000]0.003 0005 200 |[40,000
1730 2 0.003 0005 240 | 40,000 | 0003|0003 | 200 | 40,000]0.002]0.003 160 | 40,000
3 2 0.005 10005 400 [ 40,000 |0.005 | 0.005| 300 |40,000]0.003|0.005 240 [ 40,000
¢ 3 0.00310.005 | 300 [40,000)0003 (0003 | 240 |40,000]0.002|0.003 180 | 40,000
5 3 0.007 1 0.01 320 ] 40,0001 0.005 [ 0.01 240 | 40,000 10.005 | 0.005 160 | 40,000
- 4 0.005 0005 240 | 36,000 0005 [0.005] 180 |36,000]0.003|0.005 120 | 36,000
” 3 0.007 [0.01 400 | 40,000 | 0.005 [ 0.01 300 | 40,000]0.005 | 0.005 200 [ 40,000
0.2 { 4 0.005 0005 320 |36,000)0005 (0005 240 |36,000]0.003|0.005 160 | 36,000
I 3 0.00710.01 4580 | 40,0001 0.005 [ 0.01 260 | 40,000]0.005 | 0.005 | 240 (40,000
130 4 0.005 0005 400 | 36,000 |0.005|0005] 320 | 36,000]0.003 0005 200 |36,000
. 3 0.007 [0.01 540 | 40,0001 0.005 [ 0.01 400 | 40,000]0.005 [ 0.005 | 300 (40,000
£ 4 0.005 0005 480 | 36,000 0005 |0.005| 360 |36,000]0.003|0.005 240 [ 36,000
. 4 0.01 1001 400 | 36,000 0.005 [ 0.01 320 | 36,000]0.005 10005 240 (36,000
30 5 0.005 | 0.01 320 | 320000005 | 0005 240 |32,000]0.003 [0.005 160 | 32,000
B 4 0.01 (001 480 | 36,000 | 0.005 [ 0.01 400 | 36,000]0.0050.005 | 300 (36,000
0.25 4 5 0.005 [ 0.01 400 | 32,000 [ 0.005 | 0.005 | 320 |32,000]0.003 [ 0.005 240 (32,000
o 4 001 1007 640 | 36,000 C.005 [ 0.01 480 | 36,000]0.005 | 0.005 | 360 [ 36,000
1730 5 0.005 | 0.07 540 | 32,000 [0.005 | 0005 400 |322,000]0.003 0005 200 | 32,000
5 4 0.071 1007 720 | 36,0001 0.005 [ 0.01 540 | 36,000]0.005 | 0.005 | 400 [36,000
& 5 0.005 [ 0.01 640 | 32,000 [ 0.005 | 0.005 | 480 |32,000]0.003 [0.005 [ 360 |32,000
4 5 0.01 (001 480 | 36,0001 0.005 [ 0.01 400 | 36,000]0.005 | 0.005 | 300 [ 36,000
e 6 0.005 | 0.01 400 | 32,0001 0.005 | 0005 360 |32,000]0.003 0005 240 | 32,000
” 5 0.01 (001 640 | 36,000 | 0.005 [ 0.01 480 | 36,000]0.0050.005 | 400 [36,000
03 { 6 0.005 [0.01 540 | 32000 ]0.005 | 0.005 | 400 |32,000]0.003(0.005( 300 |32,000
I 5 0.01 (007 800 | 36,000 C.005 [ 0.01 640 | 36,000]0.005 | 0.005 | 430 [ 36,000
130 6 0.005 ] 0.01 7200 | 3200010005 | 0005 540 |22,000]0.003[0.005( 400 | 32,000
. 5 0.01 [0.01 900 | 36,0001 0.005 [0.01 720 | 36,000]0.0050.005 | 540 (36,000
£ 6 0.005 [0.01 800 | 3200010005 | 0.005 | &40 |32,000]0.003(0.005 [ 480 |32,000
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IIT#7H Prehardened Stesls- Hardened Steels Hardenad Steels High Speed Tool Steels
Woork Material NAKSO - STAVAX - SKD&1 SKD11 - ELMAX SKH - HAP
{(—~52HRC) (—~62HRC) (~B8HRC)
) B PR ixReE TALRIREE | EIIRE iR FHEREE | EEEE e AR | R
REREE M Depth of Cut Feed |Spindefpeed] Depth of Cut Feed |Spinde Speed] Depth of Cut Feed | Spindle Speed —_—
Rac | Moghloper | Effece
) Apmm | Aemm | mmimin | min | dpmm | @emm | mm/min | min" | pmm | Qemm | mm/min | min”
2y 8 0071 (o002 900 | 20,000 1001 0.02 800 [ 20000001 |0.01 640 | 20,000
10 001 002 720 | 16,000]0.005 [ 0.01 640 | 16,000 ]0.005 | 0.005 480 ] 16,000
1° 8 001 1002 1,000 | 20,00010.01 [0.02 800 | 200001001 001 800 | 20,000
05 10 007 1002 800 | 16,000 ]0.005 | 0.01 720 | 16,000 ] 0.005 | 0.005 640 | 16,000
’ 1°30° 8 0071 (002 1,200 | 20,000 10.01 |0.02 1,000 | 20,0001 0.01 | 0.07 900 [ 20,000
10 001 002 900 | 16,000 ] 0.005 [0.01 800 | 16,000 10.005 | 0.005 720] 16,000
290 8 007 1002 1,400 | 20,000 10.01 |0.02 1,200 | 200001001 001 1,000 | 20,000
10 007 1002 1,000 | 16,000 ] 0.005 | 0.01 900 | 16,000 ]0.005 | 0.005 800 | 16,000
3y 10 002 (o002 §00 | 16,000 | 0.015 [0.02 900 | 160001001 0015 600 | 16,000
15 001 [002 540 | 12,000]0.01 [0.01 480 | 12,000 0.005 | 0.01 400 | 12,000
1° 10 002 1002 300 | 16,000]0.015 1 0.02 1,000 [ 16,000]0.01 |0.015 720 | 16,000
0.75 15 001 1002 680 | 12,000]0.01 |0.01 600 | 12,000]0.005 | 0.01 540 | 12,000
’ 1°30° 10 002 (002 1,200 | 20,000 1 0.015 | 0.02 1,000 | 200001001 0015 900 [ 20,000
15 001 (002 900 | 16,000]0.01 [0.01 S00 | 16,000 | 0.005 | 0.01 F20] 16,000 J—
90 10 002 1002 1,400 | 20,000 0.015 | 0.02 1,200 | 200001001 (0015 1,000 | 20,000
15 007 1002 1,000 | 16,000 10.01 |0.01 300 | 16,000 ]0.005 | 0.01 800 | 16,000
3y 16 002 (003 7201 12,00010.015 1 0.03 540 | 12000001 |0.02 400 12,000
20 002 [002 400 | 8,000(0071 (002 260 | 80001001 |0.01 2401 8,000 R
1° 16 002 1003 1,000 | 16,000 10.015 | 0.03 800 [ 160001001 ]0.02 600 | 16,000
1 20 002 1002 600 | 12,000]0.01 |0.02 540 [ 120001001 [0.01 400 | 12,000
1°30° 16 002 (003 1,200 | 20,000 10.015 | 0.03 1,000 | 20,000|0.01 |0.02 800 | 20,000
20 002 [002 900 | 16,000 0,01 [0.02 S00 | 16,000 (0.01 | 0.01 600 | 16,000 —
90 16 002 1003 1,400 | 20,000 10.015|0.03 1,200 | 200001001 002 1,000 | 20,000
20 002 1002 1,000 | 16,000 10.01 |0.02 300 [ 160001001 [0.01 800 | 16,000
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& iF ¥ Max depth of cut for semi-finishing a2nd finishing Adjust milling conditions depending on the rigidity of the
Motes machine and desired accuracy.
¥ Obtain uniform stock amount on the cutting surface in the pre-stage cutting (semi-finishing). -
¥ Reduce both spindle speed and feed at same rate for chattering and also for insufficient spindle speed of 2
machine.
¥ Required careful set up of milling conditions, tool path and etc at cutting parts, such as corners where will
become overloaded.
¥ Coolant supply 2nd chip disposal in the deep portion are very important
H Ol mist coolant is recommended.
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